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UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPI
Professional Masters in
Tropical Marine Ecosystems Manage
PROGRAM

TEL. NO. (632) 9223962 / 426-6113
TELEFAX (632) 4266113 / 426-6113

EMAIL: 3mpa.upmsi@gmail.com
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1* TRIMESTER

2" TRIMESTER

3" TRIMESTER

Registration

3 Sept, Th— 4 Sep, F

18 Jan,M =19 Jan, T

5 May, Th-6 May, F

Last Day of Payment 9 Sept, W 4 Feb, Th 13 May, F
Start of Triterm 7 Sept, M 20 Jan,W 11 May, W
Dropping of Courses 6 Nov, F 4 Mar, F 1Jul, F
Leave of Absence Approval 20 Nov, F 14 Mar, M 11 Jul, M
End of Triterm 8 Dec, T 9 Apr, F 27 July, W

Finals Week

9 Dec, W—-11Dec, F

15 Apr, W =17 Apr, F

28 Jul, Th- 29 July, F

Grades Submission

18 Dec, F

20 Apr, M

8 Aug, M

Graduation

26 Jun, Sun

FOR AY 2015-2016 (Cycle to Commence in January 2016)

Application Period for PM TMEM Program

M, 12 January 2015 — F, 31 July 2015

Holidays in AY 2015-2016

2015 2016
Date Event Date Event
01 Nov, Sun All Saint’s Day 01 Jan, Fri New Year’s Day
30 Nov, Mon Bonifacio Day 08 Feb, Mon Lunar New Year
24 Dec, Thu Special Non-Working Day 25 Feb, Thu EDSA Revolution Anniversary
25 Dec, Fri Christmas Day 24 Mar, Thu Maundy Thursday
30 Dec, Wed Rizal Day 25 Mar, Fri Good Friday
- 31 Dec, Thu Last Day of the Year 08 Apr, Sat Araw ng Kagitingan
01 May, Sun Labor Day
0S May, Mon Presidential Election
12 June, Sun Independence Day
19 Aug, Wed Quezon Day (QC only)
21 Aug, Sat Ninoy Aquino Day
29 Aug, Mon National Heroes Day
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